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VIII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 26- - 27-10-2018

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2018-10-26 - 15:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 30.70 556
2. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 30.77 552
3. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 31.30 524
4. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 31.32 523
5. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 32.39 473
6. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 32.49 469
7. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 34.95 377
8. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 35.18 369
9. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.85 349

10. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 36.58 328
11. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 36.78 323
12. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.92 319
13. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 37.32 309
14. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 38.23 288
15. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 38.56 280
16. CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 41.55 224
17. BARANIECKI Przemysław 06 MKP Szczecin 41.99 217
18. STANISZEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 43.60 194

17 - 18 lat

1. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 30.77 552

15 - 16 lat

1. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 31.30 524
2. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 31.32 523
3. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 32.49 469
4. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 36.58 328
5. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.92 319

13 - 14 lat

1. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 32.39 473
2. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 34.95 377
3. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 35.18 369
4. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.85 349
5. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 36.78 323
6. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 37.32 309
7. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 38.23 288
8. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 38.56 280
9. CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 41.55 224


